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Direktkvalificerade	och	reserver	till	Ungdoms-SM	21-23/4	2017	i	Eslöv

Pojkar	15	(80	deltagare)

Linusson	Viktor Alingsås	PP
Orantes	Alvarez,	Diego Arlövs	IK
Toresson,	Theo Askims	BTK
Hedlund,	Oskar Askims	BTK
Edwinson,	Tobias Askims	BTK
Wallin,	Erik Askims	BTK
Kempi,	Gabriel BTK	Beryll
Jonsson,	Joel BTK	Frej
Larsson,	Andreas BTK	Linné*
Nettarp,	Bruno BTK	Linné
Steif,	Noah BTK	Linné
Sahle,	Carl BTK	Linné
Landahl,	Ivar BTK	Linné
Wahlgren,	Erik BTK	Linné
Karlsson,	Albin BTK	Safir
Engstedt,	Alvin BTK	Safir
Ericsson,	Simon Bålsta	BTK
Solvin,	Jesper Carlstads	BTK
Abrahamsson,	Theo Eskilstuna	BTK
Lyytikäinen,	Jesper Eskilstuna	BTK
Möregård,	Truls Eslövs	AI	BTK
Andersson,	David Eslövs	AI	BTK
Thimon,	Jonathan Halmstad	BTK
Kjellander,	Viktor Hammarby	IF	BTF
Haapakoski,	Jonathan Haparanda	SKT
Peterson,	Jakob IFK	Lund
Törngren,	Hugo IFK	Lund
Lindquist,	Oscar IFK	Lund
Ihse,	Hugo IFK	Visby
Myrzell,	Tobias IK	Juno
Myhr,	Joel Järfälla	BTF
Eriksson,	Emil Karlsborgs	BTK
Widing,	Charlie KFUM	Jönköping	IA
Hempel,	Jacob KFUM	Jönköping	IA
Zier,	Jonathan KFUM	Kristianstad	BTF
Bengtsson,	Valter KFUM	Kristianstad	BTF
Rodin,	Linus Kungsgårdens	IS
Sundin,	Isak Linköpings	PK
Grennäs,	Daniel Linköpings	PK
Lindkvist,	Ludvig Linköpings	PK
Willner,	Johan Linköpings	PK*
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Wilow,	Felix Linköpings	PK*
Kinhult,	Alfred Ljungby	BTK
Wånggren,	Albin Lyckeby	BTK
Hofberg,	Marc Norrtulls	SK
Wesshagen,	Edward Norrtulls	SK
Mc	Donald,	Jonatan Norrtulls	SK
KlingsporMattsson,	Robert Norrtulls	SK
Lindsö,	Daniel Norrtulls	SK
Silver,	Tom Norrtulls	SK
Sjögren,	Simon Norrtulls	SK
Törner,	David Norrtulls	SK
Keim,	Ludvig Norrtulls	SK
Granath,	Carl Norrtulls	SK
Klang,	Johannes Partille	PK
Mattsson,	Axel Spårvägens	BTK
Friis,	Martin Spårvägens	BTK
Levin-Hast,	Karl Spårvägens	BTK
Lindström,	Axel Spårvägens	BTK
Hannersund,	Johan Spårvägens	BTK
Orre,	Marko Spårvägens	BTK
Oxelmark,	Dennis Spårvägens	BTK
Colliander,	Fabian Spårvägens	BTK
Lötberg,	Martin Söderhamns	UIF
Ulin,	Theodor Söderhamns	UIF
Lundqvist,	Elliot Söderhamns	UIF
Djäkner,	Pontus Söderhamns	UIF
Krokhin,	Dennis Söderhamns	UIF*
Bremberg,	Jakob	 Sölvesborgs	BTK
Ekman,	David Umeå	BTK
Höglund,	Oskar Umeå	BTK
Renberg,	Christoffer	 Umeå	BTK
Hedbom,	Max Visby	IF	Gute	BTK
Hansson,	Simon Åsa	IF
Näslund,	Mattis Åsa	IF
Holmqvist,	Jens Ängby	SK
Printz,	Alexander Ängby	SK
Hammerfeldt,	David Ängby	SK
Keränen,	Linus Ängby	SK
Söderberg,	Jonatan	 Östersunds	GIF
Törnqvist,	Svante IK	Juno
Fritzen,	Tjark Linköpings	PK
Issa,	David Järfälla	BTF
Nordin,	Herman Sölvesborgs	BTK
Sjöberg,	Alexander Götene/Tor	BTK
Lagerbäck,	Ragnar Hammarby	IF	BTF
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Zetterling,	Isac Eskilstuna	BTK
Rustemovski,	Raif Eslövs	AI	BTK
Ericsson,	Marcos Ängby	SK
Jensen	Johansson,	Axel Kalmar	BTK
Siljeholm,	Teodor Ängby	SK
Axelsson,	Jonathan Linköpings	PK
Kristensson,	Love Spårvägens	BTK
Wiberg,	William Söderhamns	UIF
Majdalani,	Henry Hammarby	IF	BTF
Lindgren,	Anton Sölvesborgs	BTK
Jellback	Willner,	Björn Hammarby	IF	BTF
Andersson,	Gustav Lyckeby	BTK
Andersson,	Anton	J Lyckeby	BTK
Nordahl,	Max Halmstad	BTK

*	spelare	saknar	licens

	 Valter	Bengtsson	Kristianstad/Raif	Rustemovski	Eslöv
	 Marcos	Ericsson	Ängby/Theodor	Siljeholm	Ängby

Jen	s	Holmqvist	Ängby/Linus	Keränen	Ängby
Theo	Abrahamsson	Eskilstuna/Martin	Friis	Spårvägen

	 Jesper	Lyytikäinen	Eskilstuna/Isac	Zetterling	Eskilstuna
	 Simon	Ericsson	Bålsta/Alexander	Sjöberg	Götene

Jacob	Hempel	KFUM	Jönköping/Charlie	Widing	KFUM	Jönköping
Alfred	Kinhult	Ljungby/Hugo	Törngren	Lund
Jesper	Solvin	Carlstad/Albin	Karlsson	Safir
Emil	Eriksson	Karlsborg/Vakant

	 Jakob	Bremberg	Sölvesborg/Herman	Nordin	Sölvesborg
Tobias	Edwinson	Askim/Erik	Wallin	Askim
Oskar	Hedlund	Askim/Theo	Toresson	Askim

	 Tobias	Myrzell	Juno/Svanre	Törnqvist	Juno
Hugo	Ihse	Visby/Max	Hedbom	Gute
Johan	Hannersund	Spårvägen/Vakant
Fabian	Colliander	Spårvägen/Axel	Mattsson	Spårvägen
Marko	Orre	Spårvägen/Dennis	Oxelmark	Spårvägen

	 Love	Kristensson	Spårvägen/Vakant
	 David	Issa	Järfälla/Vakant

Joel	Jonsson	Frej/Carl	Granath	Norrtull
Diego	Orants	Arlöv/Viktor	Kjellander	Hammarby

	 Axel	Jensen	Johansson	Kalmar/Vakant
Albin	Wånggren	Lyckeby/Jonathan	Thimon	Halmstad
Truls	Möregård	Eslöv/David	Andersson	Eslöv
Simon	Hansson	Åsa/Gabriel	Kempi	Beryll



USM	P	15

	 Mattis	Näslund	Åsa/Ragnar	Lagerbäck	Hammarby
Jakob	Peterson	Lund/Oscar	Lindquist	Lund
Carl	Sahle	Linné/Johannes	Klang	Partille
Erik	Wahlgren	Linné/Vakant
Jonatan	McDonald	Norrtull/Robert	Klingspor	Mattsson	Norrtull
Edward	Wesshagen	Norrtull/Daniel	Lindsö	Norrtull
Simon	Sjögren	Norrtull/	marc	Hofberg	Norrtull
Ludvig	Keim	Norrtull/David	Törner	Norrtull
Bruno	Nettarp	Linné/Vakant
Elliot	Lundqvist	Söderhamn/Theodor	Ulin	Söderhamn

	 Tjark	Fritzen	Linköoing/Axel	Jensen	Johansson	Kalmat
	 Henry	Majdalani	Hammarby/Björn	jellback	Willner	Hammarby	

Reserver	i	turordning

R	1
R	2
R	3 Holmsten,	Lukas Ortvikens	PK*
R	4
R	5
R	6 Liljeqvist,	August KFUM	Kristianstad	BTF
R	7 Albaek,	Frederik Strövelstorp	BTK
R	8
R	9 Bäckström,	Johannes Munkedals	BTK
R	10 Nilsson,	Joel Sjöbo	BTK
R	11
R	12
R	13
R	14 Sandh,	Joel Herrljunga	BTK
R	15
R	16
R	17
R	18 Gullbo,	Oliver Köpings	BTK
R	19 Sipöcz,	Wilmer Nyköpings	Oxelösund	BTK
R	20 Sahlstrand,	Mattias Boo	KFUM	IA
R	21
R	22 Sandelin,	Anton Boo	KFUM	IA
R	23 Holmerin,	Victor BTK	Enig
R	24
R	25
R	26 Stare,	Erik Boo	KFUM	IA
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R	27 Eriksson,	Axel Hålta	IK
R	28
R	29
R	30 Rosenthal,	Alex Boo	KFUM	IA
R	31 Vidén,	Albert Hallstahammars	BTK
R	32 Sacilotto,	Hugo Boo	KFUM	IA
R	33 Bergvall,	Olof BTK	Smaragd
R	34 Skoglund,	Albin Särö	IK
R	35 Machiels,	Noah Järna	SK
R	36
R	37 Nilsson,	Erik Laholms	BTK	Serve
R	38 Andersson,	Jesper Boo	KFUM	IA
R	39 Hagberg,	Ludvig Carlstads	BTK
R	40 Sten,	Teodor Ljunghusens	MIF
R	41 Petersson,	Filip Åsa	IF
R	42
R	43 Khorasani,	Arman KFUM	Stocksund	IA
R	44 Östberg,	Axel Tyresö	BTK
R	45
R	46 Schultz,	David KFUM	Stocksund	IA
R	47
R	48 Quach,	Henry Arvika	BTK
R	49 Andersson,	Nils Halmstad	BTK
R	50 Matharu,	Mehtab Eslövs	AI	BTK
R	51 Larsson,	Eric Eslövs	AI	BTK
R	52 Fredriksson,	Felix Ängby	SK
R	53 Eklund,	Simon Spårvägens	BTK
R	54 Henriksson,	Max Ortvikens	PK
R	55 Wallerstedt,	Nils Askims	BTK
R	56 Renberg,	Christoffer Umeå	BTK
R	57 Tellander,	Viktor Rudalens	IF
R	58 Christiansson,	Isak Mölndals	BTK
R	59 Bremberg,	Jakob Sölvesborgs	BTK


